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Women / XP / XP a8 g1
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miah Janko926
Flip Zone MV

9.275 9.550 9.7509.775 38.350
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Izabella Loudenslager2301
Tumble Stars OK

9.300 9.400 9.7009.750 38.150
1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Scarlet Matthews1532
Metrolina NC

9.125 9.300 9.8509.000 37.275
3 4 8 2 3 

3 

Emily Flummer179
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.025 9.550 9.7258.850 37.150
5T 1T 9 4 4 

4 

Emily Clark1236
High Flyers MI

9.100 9.200 9.4759.050 36.825
4 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Ember Hamman147
Aim High Academy OK

8.800 8.700 9.9009.375 36.775
7 7 3 1 6 

6 

Ainsley Allen492
Carolina Elite NC

8.525 9.025 9.5009.100 36.150
9 6 5 8 7 

7 

Lila Kluge1782
Peach County GA

8.775 8.200 9.5509.050 35.575
8 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Bristol Simmons2251
Tri County NC

9.025 8.450 9.4758.500 35.450
5T 9 10 9T 9 

9 

Madilyn Hoopes2203
TGS LE

8.350 7.850 9.5759.225 35.000
10 11 4 6 10 

10 

Brooke Bettner1238
High Flyers MI

8.275 8.550 9.2258.325 34.375
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a8 g2
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Seabaugh1231
Heartland OZ

9.050 9.250 9.6759.575 37.550
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Jestes2032
South County OK

9.000 9.325 9.7758.925 37.025
5 1 7 1 2 

2 

Emme Frazor1760
Olympia SC

9.175 9.000 9.2759.550 37.000
2 3 2 8 3 

3 

Gracyn Kilgas1174
GymSport WI

9.025 8.900 9.5509.100 36.575
4 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Harmoni Rigg1859
Reflex FL

9.200 8.875 9.6258.600 36.300
1 5 8T 3 5 

5 

Trinity Vanhorn341
Bay City FL

8.525 8.600 9.5509.525 36.200
8 6 3 4T 6 

6 

Ella Greene1405
Lake Murray SC

8.550 8.475 9.5259.200 35.750
7 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Payton Woodle2253
Tri County NC

8.775 7.350 9.5259.325 34.975
6 10 4 6T 8 

8 

Layla Mynes843
Endless Mountains MA

8.500 8.400 9.2508.600 34.750
9 8 8T 9 9 

9 

Delaney Mcgraw866
Farmington MN

8.400 8.050 9.0007.150 32.600
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP a8 g3
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taegan Howsare911
First In Flight NC

9.425 9.425 9.7259.275 37.850
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Ava Mitchell759
Eastlake LE

9.100 9.050 9.8759.425 37.450
2 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Alana Stillwagner342
Bay City FL

8.525 9.125 9.5759.425 36.650
10 2 2T 7 3 

3 

Bekah Rehm877
Findlay Elite OH

8.700 8.950 9.3509.475 36.475
5T 7 1 9T 4 

4 

Amelia Van Stell2255
Tri County NC

8.700 8.900 9.6508.750 36.000
5T 8 6 4T 5 

5 

Alissa Evege669
Dayton Academy OH

8.375 8.750 9.6509.100 35.875
11 9 5 4T 6 

6 

Alexis Chamberlain163
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.725 9.100 9.6258.225 35.675
4 3 9 6 7T

7T

Anna Fuller1950
SA Gymnastics SC

8.675 9.000 9.3508.650 35.675
8 6 7 9T 7T

7T

Addison Read1327
KAATS MN

8.850 8.200 9.3758.625 35.050
3 10 8 8 9 

9 

Ryleigh Still656
DEENOS Planet Ga 

8.600 9.050 9.3257.300 34.275
9 4T 11 11 10 

10 

Paige Hayward761
Eastlake LE

8.700 7.300 9.7007.950 33.650
5T 11 10 3 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a8 g4
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Shumate1533
Metrolina NC

9.475 9.475 9.7009.700 38.350
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Chelsy Marsh1203
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.500 9.400 9.6009.550 38.050
1 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Turner2210
The Gym Nest GA

8.975 9.000 9.7009.200 36.875
6 6 5 2T 3 

3 

Laila Antwine1490
McAlester Elite OK

9.300 8.850 9.7508.950 36.850
4 7 6 1 4 

4 

Brityn Bickle1487
McAlester Elite OK

8.400 9.350 9.5509.275 36.575
10 3 4 7 5 

5 

Allie Donovan2212
The Gym Nest GA

8.450 9.225 9.6008.725 36.000
9 4 7T 5T 6 

6 

Arianna Byrd1372
Knightdale NC

9.025 9.075 9.6757.850 35.625
5 5 10 4 7 

7 

Ava Fogarty1325
KAATS MN

8.525 8.000 9.4509.450 35.425
8 10 3 8T 8 

8 

Allison Saunders2192
Teuton Twisters MV

8.700 8.450 9.4508.725 35.325
7 9 7T 8T 9T

9T

Saddie Smith845
Endless Mountains MA

9.350 8.750 9.3007.925 35.325
3 8 9 10 9T

9T
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Women / XP / XP a8 g5
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avereigh Brinegar1634
Nick's  NC 

9.575 9.450 9.6009.650 38.275
1 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Sara Slattery1202
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.300 9.550 9.6009.325 37.775
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Kylee Erwin1613
NaplesProgressive FL

8.800 9.150 9.7259.800 37.475
6 5 1 1 3 

3 

Jillian Poppell655
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.250 9.600 9.7008.800 37.350
3 1 7 2 4 

4 

Cambell Cahaly1530
Metrolina NC

9.050 9.275 9.5508.750 36.625
4 4 8 5 5 

5 

Isabella Armas343
Bay City FL

8.400 8.450 9.3009.500 35.650
10 8 3 8 6 

6 

Kayla Ohaks868
Farmington MN

8.950 8.250 9.3508.875 35.425
5 9 6 7 7 

7 

Carli Jones2034
South County OK

8.575 7.750 9.4509.075 34.850
8 11 5 6 8 

8 

Scout Stauffer844
Endless Mountains MA

8.675 9.125 8.8508.100 34.750
7 6 10 11 9 

9 

Evelyn Sells1173
GymSport WI

8.500 9.000 9.1757.800 34.475
9 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Riley Krause1237
High Flyers MI

8.050 8.200 9.1758.225 33.650
11 10 9 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g1
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Rhyne1531
Metrolina NC

9.425 9.700 9.7009.450 38.275
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Samantha Rolland908
First In Flight NC

9.050 9.550 9.6759.525 37.800
5T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Corinthian Austin808
Elite Gym USA GA

8.650 9.450 9.8009.400 37.300
8 3 4T 1T 3 

3 

Brailee Peterson1326
KAATS MN

9.000 9.200 9.4759.325 37.000
7 5 6 6 4 

4 

Jayla Lashley1440
LKN Stars NC

9.050 8.700 9.8009.425 36.975
5T 6 3 1T 5 

5 

Raleigh Holt1371
Knightdale NC

9.175 8.400 9.7259.400 36.700
3 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Micah Howard604
Coastal Elite FL

9.225 8.350 9.4009.250 36.225
2 9 7 8 7 

7 

Taylor Griggs2081
Southeast GA

9.100 9.300 9.3257.500 35.225
4 4 11 10 8 

8 

Payten Bender2252
Tri County NC

8.175 8.450 9.4508.650 34.725
11 7 8 7 9 

9 

Isabelle Bingerman590
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.450 6.950 9.3758.000 32.775
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Mattie Bates141
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.575 7.300 8.8007.700 32.375
9 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g2
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Carey2216
The Tumble Zone OK

9.600 9.150 9.7759.450 37.975
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Aiyana Seltun906
First In Flight NC

9.350 8.950 9.6509.525 37.475
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Sanai Wilson1306
Jubilee FL

8.450 8.550 9.5759.350 35.925
10 3T 3 5 3 

3 

McKenzee Adames1065
Gracefull FL

9.150 8.550 9.6008.550 35.850
4T 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Jalyn Benenhaley1759
Olympia SC

9.150 8.150 9.7758.675 35.750
4T 6 5 1T 5 

5 

Brooke Hernan1067
Gracefull FL

8.650 7.900 9.2759.200 35.025
7T 8 4 6 6 

6 

Claire Bradfield1993
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.225 8.250 9.1507.900 34.525
3 5 8 8 7 

7 

Alana Kimelewski842
Endless Mountains MA

8.650 8.000 9.1758.450 34.275
7T 7 7 7 8 

8 

Ava Popovich553
Chalk it up LE

8.900 7.300 9.1257.400 32.725
6 10T 11 9 9 

9 

Taylor Fassino1491
McAlester Elite OK

8.600 7.300 8.7507.800 32.450
9 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Taylor Kress537
Central Ohio OH

8.350 7.850 8.1007.450 31.750
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g3
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Maas1994
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.725 9.300 9.4259.450 37.900
1 3T 2 10 1 

1 

Kelly Fern1794
Premier Complex WI

9.325 9.500 9.6759.325 37.825
3T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Maddy Gerkin2033
South County OK

9.325 9.300 9.6259.550 37.800
3T 3T 1 6T 3 

3 

Kyrie Sund1529
Metrolina NC

9.175 9.425 9.4509.425 37.475
7 2 3 9 4 

4 

Zoe Delaney224
Ancient City FL

9.200 9.250 9.6509.025 37.125
6 5T 7T 3T 5 

5 

Macie Purcell2080
Southeast GA

9.000 9.100 9.7009.025 36.825
8 9 7T 1 6 

6 

Allie Erwin1442
LKN Stars NC

9.250 9.175 9.6508.625 36.700
5 7 11 3T 7 

7 

Ava Haffner654
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.400 8.600 9.6258.750 36.375
2 10 9T 6T 8 

8 

Lily Duff2023
Somersault Jungle CT

8.600 9.150 9.6508.750 36.150
9 8 9T 3T 9 

9 

Emily Amend2249
Tri County NC

8.150 9.250 9.2259.075 35.700
12 5T 6 11 10 

10 

Grayson Saunders2257
Tri County NC

8.275 7.750 9.5509.100 34.675
11 12 5 8 11 

11 

Mackenzie Milliron846
Endless Mountains MA

8.450 8.100 8.8508.275 33.675
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g4
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Boggess1534
Metrolina NC

9.425 9.400 9.9509.700 38.475
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Penelope Wade1614
NaplesProgressive FL

9.275 9.650 9.9009.500 38.325
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Sofia Dorantes910
First In Flight NC

9.450 8.850 9.7509.575 37.625
1 8 2 3T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Pollard221
Ancient City FL

9.225 9.200 9.7509.425 37.600
6 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Katie Grace Dinkins1063
Gracefull FL

9.325 8.900 9.7509.150 37.125
3 7 8 3T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Cavey256
BAC Flipstars LE

9.300 8.950 9.6509.200 37.100
4 6 7 8 6 

6 

Mia Gudino2302
Tumble Stars OK

8.800 9.025 9.7009.000 36.525
8 5 9 6T 7 

7 

Mia Russo1287
Iron Rail NE

8.700 8.500 9.7009.450 36.350
10 9T 4 6T 8 

8 

Ireland Robertson671
Dayton Academy OH

8.750 8.500 9.0259.400 35.675
9 9T 6 11 9 

9 

Rylee Brown371
Bayside FL

8.625 9.150 9.3008.200 35.275
11 4 10T 10 10 

10 

Addison Leonard254
BAC Flipstars LE

8.850 7.750 9.4258.200 34.225
7 11 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a9 g5
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layni Hammitt912
First In Flight NC

9.400 9.400 9.8259.675 38.300
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Ella Wilbur370
Bayside FL

9.150 9.225 9.5259.700 37.600
2 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Mary Taylor340
Bay City FL

8.875 9.750 9.5259.400 37.550
6 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Madison Davies1949
SA Gymnastics SC

8.550 9.000 9.6009.475 36.625
10 4 3 4 4 

4 

Asia Zachary1488
McAlester Elite OK

9.000 8.300 9.8259.050 36.175
4* 8 7 1T 5T

5T

Camber Parker653
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.000 8.550 9.3259.300 36.175
4* 7 5 10 5T

5T

Masyn Taylor2311
Tumble Stars OK

8.600 8.700 9.5259.075 35.900
9 5 6 6T 7 

7 

Samantha Bucklen2250
Tri County NC

8.725 8.650 9.8008.500 35.675
8 6 10T 3 8 

8 

Josie Chretien2254
Tri County NC

8.500 8.000 9.5508.750 34.800
11 9 8 5 9 

9 

Rebekkah Wallace1066
Gracefull FL

9.100 7.800 9.1008.625 34.625
3 10 9 11 10 

10 

Ellie Parry552
Chalk it up LE

8.800 7.650 9.4758.500 34.425
7 11 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Decker907
First In Flight NC

9.400 9.650 9.8009.600 38.450
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jaiden Chapman489
Carolina Elite NC

8.900 9.350 9.9009.400 37.550
5 3 4 1 2 

2 

Emma Rickert668
Dayton Academy OH

9.175 9.200 9.6009.525 37.500
3 5 2 5 3 

3 

Layla Jacobs491
Carolina Elite NC

9.425 8.850 9.7509.225 37.250
1 7 7 3 4 

4 

Madi Lynch1489
McAlester Elite OK

8.650 9.325 9.6259.450 37.050
8 4 3 4 5 

5 

Anna Hogeland1967
Salina GemStars MV

8.750 9.450 9.4509.325 36.975
7 2 6 6 6 

6 

Lillianna Hernandez488
Carolina Elite NC

8.525 8.550 9.4009.350 35.825
10 8T 5 7T 7 

7 

Isabelle Hudelson162
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.600 8.900 9.3758.800 35.675
9 6 9 9 8 

8 

Isabella Richardson865
Farmington MN

8.825 7.350 9.4009.125 34.700
6 11 8 7T 9 

9 

Kenzie Bormann867
Farmington MN

8.300 8.550 8.0508.475 33.375
11 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Katie Phillips1612
Moberly Gym Acad OZ

9.150 8.200 9.2006.700 33.250
4 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destinee Willis2211
The Gym Nest GA

9.550 9.550 9.8258.925 37.850
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Logan Friedemann1025
Gold Coast FG

9.575 9.475 9.4009.325 37.775
1 2 1 7 2 

2 

Zoe Burson2031
South County OK

9.475 9.200 9.6258.825 37.125
4 4T 6T 3 3 

3 

Heidi Ronan226
Ancient City FL

9.325 9.200 9.3758.950 36.850
5 4T 3 8 4 

4 

Kayla Kowal255
BAC Flipstars LE

9.075 9.225 9.6008.675 36.575
9 3 8 4 5 

5 

Allison Eppich763
Eastlake LE

9.500 8.250 9.5509.250 36.550
3 7 2 5 6 

6 

Ree Hatfield810
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 7.700 9.7008.825 35.375
8 10 6T 2 7 

7 

Elise Rondini764
Eastlake LE

9.250 8.050 9.2257.900 34.425
6 9 9 10 8 

8 

Lilja Robinson1288
Iron Rail NE

8.350 8.200 8.8508.850 34.250
11 8 5 11 9 

9 

Jenna Berardinelli760
Eastlake LE

8.750 8.400 9.4257.125 33.700
10 6 10 6 10 

10 

Precious Cundiff2201
TGS LE

9.225 7.350 9.3257.100 33.000
7 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Wright716
East Pasco FL

8.800 9.450 9.8509.600 37.700
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Sisk222
Ancient City FL

9.150 9.350 9.4758.650 36.625
3 2 7 7 2 

2 

Jordan Zack490
Carolina Elite NC

8.550 9.000 9.7009.250 36.500
8 3 3 4 3 

3 

Dalayna Ervin148
Aim High Academy OK

9.000 8.400 9.8259.025 36.250
4 5 5 2 4 

4 

Anna Garton2317
Tumbleweed MV

8.800 8.450 9.6759.225 36.150
5T 4 4 5 5 

5 

Anya Hill1653
No Limit PA

9.675 8.350 9.3008.600 35.925
1 6 8T 8 6 

6 

Diamond Anderson1406
Lake Murray SC

9.300 7.600 9.6258.775 35.300
2 9 6 6 7 

7 

Chloe Johnson864
Farmington MN

8.750 8.100 8.3009.300 34.450
7 7 2 11 8 

8 

Siena Biondi1064
Gracefull FL

8.500 7.550 8.8508.600 33.500
9 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Derosier1793
Premier Complex WI

8.375 7.850 9.7757.300 33.300
10 8 11 3 10 

10 

Taryn Trem762
Eastlake LE

7.750 7.250 9.2007.750 31.950
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen717
East Pasco FL

9.425 8.950 9.8759.575 37.825
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Lawson1995
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.500 9.300 9.6009.325 37.725
1 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Madelyn Henline667
Dayton Academy OH

9.450 9.050 9.5259.150 37.175
2 5 5 7T 3 

3 

Kennedie Dyer807
Elite Gym USA GA

9.375 8.875 9.4759.350 37.075
4 7 3 10 4 

4 

McKenna Beard909
First In Flight NC

8.525 9.200 9.7759.125 36.625
11 2 6 2 5 

5 

Gracie Vaccaro223
Ancient City FL

9.350 8.350 9.6009.100 36.400
5 9 7 5T 6 

6 

Krimsen Wright2082
Southeast GA

9.050 8.800 9.6758.850 36.375
6 8 8 3 7 

7 

Nicolina Block2041
SOUTH FLORIDA FL

8.850 8.300 9.3759.450 35.975
8 10 2 11 8 

8 

Karla Ferreira2256
Tri County NC

8.600 9.150 9.5258.550 35.825
10 3T 9 7T 9 

9 

Stephanie Almodovar Forsy718
East Pasco FL

8.750 9.150 9.6508.100 35.650
9 3T 10 4 10 

10 

Laynee Brookins812
Elite Gym USA GA

8.900 7.050 9.5007.500 32.950
7 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP a10 g5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Schluneker2200
TGS LE

9.350 8.500 9.6009.550 37.000
3 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Busch312
Bard FL

9.300 9.350 9.5758.450 36.675
4 1 9 5T 2 

2 

Maeson Todd526
Cayce Gym Center SC

9.525 8.600 9.7758.725 36.625
1 2 6 1 3 

3 

Madison Rice811
Elite Gym USA GA

9.225 7.950 9.5009.150 35.825
5 9 3 7T 4 

4 

Shelby Griffin809
Elite Gym USA GA

9.075 8.400 9.5758.575 35.625
6 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Alyson Partain715
East Pasco FL

8.550 8.250 9.6008.700 35.100
11 6T 7 2T 6 

6 

Grace Crall140
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.625 7.800 9.6009.050 35.075
9 10 4T 2T 7 

7 

Victoria Krager2202
TGS LE

9.425 8.200 9.4757.900 35.000
2 8 11T 9 8 

8 

Sydney Atkinson670
Dayton Academy OH

8.500 8.350 8.9009.050 34.800
12 5 4T 12 9 

9 

Asheley Burke605
Coastal SC

9.050 8.250 9.1507.900 34.350
7 6T 11T 11 10 

10 

Brianna Thomas719
East Pasco FL

8.875 6.650 9.5009.175 34.200
8 12 2 7T 11 

11 

Kaylyn Paduan1175
GymSport WI

8.600 7.350 9.3008.000 33.250
10 11 10 10 12 

12 
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